CLEVELAND COUNTY ELECTION BOARD

NOTICE OF CHANGE IN REGULAR MEETING
of the Cleveland County Election Board

As required by Title 25, Section 311 of the Oklahoma Statutes, notice is hereby given that there have been
changes in the scheduled times for the following regular meetings of the Cleveland County Election Board.

DATE: TIME:
Monday, February 26, 2024 10:00 a.m. (previously scheduled 9:00 a.m.)
Wednesday, February 28, 2024 10:00 a.m. (previously scheduled 9:00 a.m.)
Monday, March 4, 2024 10:00 a.m. (previously scheduled 9:00 a.m.)
Tuesday, March 5, 2024 10:00 a.m. (previously scheduled 9:00 a.m.)
Friday, March 8, 2024 3:00 p.m. (previously scheduled 2:00 p.m.)
Tuesday, April 2, 2024 10:00 a.m. (previously scheduled 9:00 a.m.)
Tuesday, May 14, 2024 10:00 a.m. (previously scheduled 9:00 a.m.)
Monday, May 20, 2024 10:00 a.m. (previously scheduled 9:00 a.m.)
Tuesday, May 28, 2024 10:00 a.m. (previously scheduled 9:00 a.m.)
Monday, June 3, 2024 10:00 a.m. (previously scheduled 9:00 a.m.)
Tuesday, June 11, 2024 10:00 a.m. (previously scheduled 9:00 a.m.)
Monday, June 17, 2024 10:00 a.m. (previously scheduled 9:00 a.m.)
Tuesday, June 18, 2024 10:00 a.m. (previously scheduled 9:00 a.m.)
Friday, June 21, 2024 3:00 p.m. (previously scheduled 1:00 p.m.)
Monday, July 22, 2024 10:00 a.m. (previously scheduled 9:00 a.m.)
Monday, August 5, 2024 10:00 a.m. (previously scheduled 9:00 a.m.)
Monday, August 19, 2024 10:00 a.m. (previously scheduled 9:00 a.m.)
Monday, August 26, 2024 10:00 a.m. (previously scheduled 9:00 a.m.)
Tuesday, August 27, 2024 10:00 a.m. (previously scheduled 9:00 a.m.)
Friday, August 30, 2024 3:00 p.m. (previously scheduled 1:00 p.m.)
Monday, September 30, 2024 10:00 a.m. (previously scheduled 9:00 a.m.)
Monday, October 7, 2024 10:00 a.m. (previously scheduled 9:00 a.m.)
Thursday, October 10, 2024 10:00 a.m. (previously scheduled 9:00 a.m.)
Tuesday, October 15, 2024 10:00 a.m. (previously scheduled 9:00 a.m.)
Monday, October 21, 2024 10:00 a.m. (previously scheduled 9:00 a.m.)
Thursday, October 24, 2024 10:00 a.m. (previously scheduled 9:00 a.m.)
Monday, October 28, 2024 10:00 a.m. (previously scheduled 9:00 a.m.)
Thursday, October 31, 2024 10:00 a.m. (previously scheduled 9:00 a.m.)
Monday, November 4, 2024 10:00 a.m. (previously scheduled 9:00 a.m.)
Tuesday, November 5, 2024 10:00 a.m. (previously scheduled 9:00 a.m.)
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CLEVELAND COUNTY ELECTION BOARD

NOTICE/PAGE 2
2024 REGULAR MEETINGS

PLACE: Cleveland County Election Board Office
ADDRESS: 641 E Robinson St, Suite 200, Norman, Oklahoma

Filed this l3qay of February, 2024 at 2: 35 _P .m. with the Cleveland County Clerk.

is notice: Bryant Rains

e , Secretary, Cleveland County Election Board
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